
   Approved: 
Authorized Signature Date

N/A 
Attorney General if required Date

BOG 79

Purchase
Change Request

Marshall University 
Office of Purchasing 

One John Marshall Drive 
Huntington, WV 25755-4100

Order #

FY Buyer Date Account P.O. Date Contract

Document 
Requisition (Cancellation only)

Regular Purchase Order

Contract Purchase Order

Open End Contract Purchase 

Agreement

Document Action
Cancellation

Increase/Decrease

Unused Balance

Freight

Renewal

Extension Error

Error in Total Amount

Change of Account

Change of Vendor Name/Address

Other

Vendor Name, Address, Phone #, etc.  Vendor Code 

Ph# Fax   FEIN#  

BOG Unit Name & Address 
Marshall University 
Office of Purchasing 
One John Marshall Drive 

 Huntington, WV 25755-4100

Item# Quantity Description of Change Unit Price Extended Price 

Change Order #

Previous Total   $

Increase $

Decrease $

Reason for Change:  

New Total $

09/07/2023



  Renewal Letter 

Developed by the Office of Purchasing 1 Created:  12/01/2020 

08/22/2023 
 
United Bank  
517 9th Street  
Huntington, WV 25701 
 
 
Re:  Contract Renewal for MU20ATM  
 
 
Hello,  
 
The above-referenced contract expires on 08/31/23.  There is a provision for renewal upon 
written mutual agreement of the parties. 
 
Please complete the section below if you agree to renew the contract effective 09/0123 through 
08/31/24 under the same terms and conditions as the original contract including all approved 
change orders. 
 
Please return the executed letter via email at your earliest convenience. 
 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at delong16@marshall.edu 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Misty DiSilvio 
Contract Specialist 
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
I agree to renew the contract referenced above for an additional one (1) year period under the 
same terms and conditions as the original contract. 
 
______Yes        ______ No 
 
______Yes, subject to the following changes indicated below or in the attached letter. 
 
 
 
 
 ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 Signature                                                                                                             Date 

 
 
 

X

08/31/2023






	Change Order Cover page.pdf
	Renewal Letter MU20ATM FY24.pdf
	Change Order 2_07012022.pdf
	Search.pdf

